
Walker PTA meeting: Wednesday, February 20, 2019 @ 7:00pm 
Location: Walker School 

 
Agenda 

 
Principal’s Announcements (Ms. Edens won’t be in attendance, but we will have a report from her) 
 
Parent Questions/Comments 
 
Teacher Announcements 
 
Executive Committee Announcements 

● School Supplies Update: Vote on giving more money to the Specials Teams 
 
Treasurer Update 
 
PAC Walker Survey Update 
 
STEAM Night 
 
New Business 

● Vote on funding 3rd grade March Madness Reading rewards 
● Vote on donation to the Justin Winn Foundation 

       
Volunteer Needs 

● Movie Night: Feb. 23rd 3-5pm 
● ESSCA Serve Night: Feb. 26th 6:30-9pm 
● STEAM Night: March 21 6-8pm 

 
Important Dates 

● Parent Coffee with Ms. Edens: Friday Feb. 22 @ 9:00am 
● PTA Movie Night: Saturday Feb. 23 @ 3-5pm 
● Deadline for Spring Enrichment Sign-up: Monday Feb. 25 
● ESSCA Serve Day: Tuesday Feb. 26 @ 6:30-9pm 
● D65 Community Sharing Circles: Wednesday Feb. 27 @ 6-8pm 
● World of Walker: Thursday Feb 28 @ 6-7pm (students need to be in their classes at 5:45) 
● Winter Enrichments End: Friday March 1 
● Spring Enrichments Start: Monday March 4 
● Early Dismissal: Wednesday March 6 @ 12:05pm 

 
Adjournment 
 

 

*The guest speaker from the Friends of Robert Crown board had to reschedule. We will announce the new meeting date 
once it is confirmed.  

Mark your calendars! Our next meeting: Wednesday,March 13th at 7pm in Walker Cafeteria  
 


